$474,500 - 8402 148th Street Ct E, Puyallup

MLS® #2303249

$474,500

3 Bedroom, 2.5 Bathroom, 1,428 sqft
Residential on 0.12 Acres

South Hill, Puyallup, WA

In this small & peaceful South Hill community
this cute 3 bedroom 2.5 bath home sits
perched upon a quiet cul de sac lot. Recent
improvements include new carpet and paint in
the bedrooms. The primary suite has high
ceilings, a ceiling fan, and a large ensuite with
big walk in closet. The kitchen is open and
bright with a new microwave oven, hardwood
floors & a big pantry closet. There is a laundry
room just off the kitchen that has new a vinyl
floor, and included is a extra large capacity
washer & dryer. Look out onto a lush greenbelt
from the oversized rear deck and enjoy the
privacy it offers. A large detached shed for
storage is a bonus. Come see this new South
Hill listing before its too late.

Built in 2001

Essential Information

MLS® #

List Price

Sale Price
Price Per SgFt
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Full Baths
Half Baths
Square Footage
Acres

Year Built

2303249
$474,500
$474,500
$332

3

2.5

2

1

1,428
0.12
2001




Type Residential
Sub-Type Residential
Status Sold

Community Information

Address 8402 148th Street Ct E
Area 87 - Puyallup
Subdivision South Hill

City Puyallup

County Pierce

State WA

Zip Code 98375

Amenities

Parking Spaces 2

Parking Attached Garage

Garage Spaces 2

Interior

Interior Features  Hardwood, Wall to Wall Carpet

Appliances Dishwasher(s), Dryer(s), Disposal, Microwave(s), Washer(s)
Exterior

Exterior Features Cement Planked
Lot Description Cul-De-Sac
Foundation Poured Concrete

School Information

District Puyallup

Elementary Buyer To Verify
Middle Buyer To Verify

High Gov John Rogers Hs

Additional Information

Days on Market 304

Cumulative Days on Market 304
Days on Website 311
HOA Fees $300
HOA Fees Frequency Annually



