\$474,500 - 8402 148th Street Ct E, Puyallup

MLS® #2303249

\$474,500

3 Bedroom, 2.5 Bathroom, 1,428 sqft Residential on 0.12 Acres

South Hill, Puyallup, WA

In this small & peaceful South Hill community this cute 3 bedroom 2.5 bath home sits perched upon a quiet cul de sac lot. Recent improvements include new carpet and paint in the bedrooms. The primary suite has high ceilings, a ceiling fan, and a large ensuite with big walk in closet. The kitchen is open and bright with a new microwave oven, hardwood floors & a big pantry closet. There is a laundry room just off the kitchen that has new a vinyl floor, and included is a extra large capacity washer & dryer. Look out onto a lush greenbelt from the oversized rear deck and enjoy the privacy it offers. A large detached shed for storage is a bonus. Come see this new South Hill listing before its too late.



Built in 2001

Essential Information

MLS®#	2303249
List Price	\$474,500
Sale Price	\$474,500
Price Per SqFt	\$332
Bedrooms	3
Bathrooms	2.5
Full Baths	2
Half Baths	1
Square Footage	1,428
Acres	0.12
Year Built	2001

Type Residential Sub-Type Residential

Status Sold

Community Information

Address 8402 148th Street Ct E

Area 87 - Puyallup

Subdivision South Hill
City Puyallup
County Pierce

State WA Zip Code 98375

Amenities

Parking Spaces 2

Parking Attached Garage

Garage Spaces 2

Interior

Interior Features Hardwood, Wall to Wall Carpet

Appliances Dishwasher(s), Dryer(s), Disposal, Microwave(s), Washer(s)

Exterior

Exterior Features Cement Planked

Lot Description Cul-De-Sac

Foundation Poured Concrete

School Information

District Puyallup

Elementary Buyer To Verify
Middle Buyer To Verify

High Gov John Rogers Hs

Additional Information

Days on Market 304

Cumulative Days on Market 304
Days on Website 311
HOA Fees \$300
HOA Fees Frequency Annually